Sunday

Monday

’ £

I/

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

August 2025

EGIS COMMUNITY

All Day Hydration Station 1
9:30 Gardening and Chronicle

10:15 Morning Movement

10:45 Armchair Travel

11:15 Lunchtime Layout

1:15 Spiritual Stories

1:45 Craft Club

2:00 LET'S PLAY POOL IN THE PUB!- Everyone welcome!
2:30 Patio Poems and Puns

4:15 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Table Basketball

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

All Day Hydration Station 2
9:30 Daily Chronicle

10:00 Scenic Drive on the Bus

11:30 Lunchtime Layout

1:30 BINGO

2:30 Movement Games: Table Basketball

3:00 Saturday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE PART ONE
4:15 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Finish Lines Game

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

All Day ﬂydratiop Station 3 | All Day NATIONAL ICE CREAM SANDWICH 4 All Day Hydration Station 5 All Day Hydr.at'ion Station . 6 | All Day NATIONAL ROOT BEER FLOAT DAY! 7 All Day Hydr_ation Station g 8 | All pay Hydration Station 9
9:30 Daily Chronicle DAY! 9:30 Daily Chronicle 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 9:30 Daily Chronicle 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 9:30 Daily Chronicle
10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization . ] 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:00 Station R dR izati 10:15 Morning Movement e
s 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle > = : - B tation Reset and Reorganization 5 : 10:00 Scenic Drive on the Bus
10:30 Famo.us Funny Pages 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:15 Morning Movement 10:15 Morning anef'nent 10:15 Morning Movement 10:45 Armchallr Travel 11:30 Lunchti i :
11:00 Morning Movement 10015 Wi M i 10:45 Book Club 10:45 Board and Brain Games: Paper Roll Race 10:45 Good News Group 11:15 Lunchtime Layout +30 Lunchiime Layou
11:30 Lunchtime Layout s T ae 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 1:00 SPIRITUAL SERVICE WITH CHAPLAIN SHELLIE- 1:30 BINGO
1:15 One on One 11:15 b ihtieg Layor:t 1:15 Community Council and Snack 1:15 One on One 1:15 One on One Also, offering Communion- All Denominations are 2:30 Movement Games: Catapult Competition
2:00 “em(;”'sc'"ss acT Refreshments.; The 80s 1:00 Outing on the Bus 2:00 Baking Club 2:00 CE& Clﬁ'b . — 2:00 ROOTBEER FLOATS IN THE PUB! Welcome! 3:00 Saturday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE PART ONE
3:00 Sunday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE : ; 3:00 LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH SINGER MARLENA 3:00 Old Hollywood Celebrity's Spotlight 3:00 Guess in 10 Game 2:30 LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH SINGER STAN JR. 4:15 Dinner Set U
4:00 Dinner Set Up e e o PCHES! PHILLIPS- Egis and Crossroads 4:15 Dinner Set Up 4:15 Dinner Set Up 4:15 Dinner Set Up et F.m.n;rL. g
5:30 Cornhole 415 D SetU 4:15 Dinner Set Up 5:30 Board Game Battle 5:30 Evening Sing-a-Long 5:30 Table Basketball ) 1 i 'ne:‘i SIE
6:30 Relaxing with a Show S ";:?r: o pa\icn 5:30 Sweets & Stories 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30 Relaxing with a Show
vl SYSRR ST & 6:30 Relaxing with a Show
6:30 Relaxing with a Show
All Day Hydration Station 10 All Day Hydration Station 11 All Day Hydration Station 12 All Day Hydration Station 13 | All Day NATIONAL BANANA SPLIT DAY! 14 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 15 | 9:30 Daily Chronicle 16
9:30 Daily Chronicle 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 9:30 Music Therapy with Cassadi 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 9:30 Daily Chronicle 10:15 Morning Movement 10:00 Scenic Drive on the Bus
10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:45 Armchair Travel
10:30 Famous Funny Pages 10:15 Morning Movement 10:15 Morning Movement 10:15 Morning Movement 10:15 Morning Movement 11:15 Lunchtime Layout A0:30 DEMEN_TM SUPPORT GROUP WITH KATHY
11:00 Morning Movement 10:45 Trivia and History 10:45 Book Club 10:45 Board and Brain Games: Hungry Hungry Hands 10:45 Good News Group 1:15 Spiritual Stories 11:30 Lunchtime Layout
11:30 Lunchtime Layout 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 2:00 LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH SINGER GARDNER 1:30 BINGO
1:15 One on One 1:00 Outing on the Bus 1:15 Community Council and Snack 1:15 One on One 1:15 One on One BERRY 2:30 Movement Games: Batting Practice
2:00 Reminiscing and Refreshments: The Drive in Movie 1:15 RESIDENT SUIPPORT GROUP MEETING- With 2:00 Baking Club 2:00 Craft Club: 2:00 Adult Coloring and Conversation 4:15 Dinner Set Up 3:00 Saturday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE PART ONE
Theater Brookhaven Hospice 2:30 VILLAGE VETERAN'S GROUP 3:00 LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH SINGER BOB 2:15 BANANA SPLIT SOCIAL 5:30 Table Basketball 4:15 Dinner Set Up
3:00 Sunday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE 1:30 Virtual Concert 3:00 Hymns Sing Along Group DESMARIS- Egis and Crossroads 3:00 Guess in 10 Game 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 7 inish Li G
4:00 Dinner SetUp 4:15 Dinner Set Up 4:15 Dinner Set Up 4:15 Dinner Set Up 4:15 Dinner Set Up 5:30:Finis _Llne_s ke
5:30 Cornhole 5:30 Evening Sing Along 5:30 Sweets & Stories 5:30 Board Game Battle 5:30 Evening Sing-a-Long 6:30 Relaxing with a Show
6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30 Relaxing with a Show
9:30 Daily Chronicle 17 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 18 9:30 Daily Chronicle 19 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 20 | AllDay NATIONAL SENIOR CITIZEN DAY! 2] 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 22 | 9:30 Daily Chronicle 23
10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 9:30 Daily Chronicle 10:15 Morning Movement 10:00 Scenic Drive on the Bus
10:30 Famous Funny Pages 10:15 Morning Movement 10:15 Morning Movement 10:15 Morning Movement 10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization 10:45 Armchair Travel 11:30 Lunchtime Layout
11:00 Morning Movement 10:45 Trivia and History 10:45 Book Club 10:45 Board and Brain Games: Lincoln Log Logic 10:15 Morning Movement 11:15 Lunchtime Layout '
11:30 Lunchtime Layout 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 10:45 Good News Group 1:15 Spiritual Stories 1:30 BINGO
1:15 One on One 1:00 Outing on the Bus 1:15 Community Council and Snack 1:15 One on One 11:15 Lunchtime Layout 1:45 Craft Club 2:30 Movement Games: Ringtoss
2:00 Reminiscing and Refreshments : Heirlooms and 1:15 MEN'S CLUB MEETING 2:00 LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH RICH ARALDI & SUSIE 2:00 Let's Make Homemade Bird Feeders 1:15 One on One 2:00 LET'S PLAY POOL IN THE PUB!- Everyone welcome! 3:00 Saturday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE PART ONE
Their Stories 1:30 Virtual Concert 3:00 Hymns Sing Along Group 3:00 Old Hollywood Celebrity's Spotlight 2:00 SPECIAL PERFORMANCE BY THE ROCKIN' 2:30 Patio Poems and Puns 4:15 Dinner Set Up
3:00 Sunday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE 4:15 Dinner Set Up 4:15 Dinner Set Up 4:15 Dinner Set Up DADDIOS! IN HONOR OF NATIONAL SENIOR CITIZEN 4:15 Dinner Set Up 5:30 Finish Lines Game
4:00 Dinner Set Up 5:30 Evening Sing Along 5:30 Sweets & Stories 5:30 Board Game Battle DAY! 5:30 Table Basketball laxi ith a Sh
5:30 Cornhole 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 4:15 Dinner Set Up 6:30 Relaxing with a Show 6:30:Reldxing with:a Show
6:30 Relaxing with a Show 5:30 Evening Sing-a-Long
6:30 Relaxing with a Show
9:30 Daily Chronicle 24 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 25 All Day SUMMER CARNIVAL! 26 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 27 9:30 Daily Chronicle 28 9:30 Gardening and Chronicle 29 9:30 Daily Chronicle 30

10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization

10:30 Famous Funny Pages

11:00 Morning Movement

11:30 Lunchtime Layout

1:15 One on One

2:00 Reminiscing and Refreshments : Timeless Products
3:00 Sunday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE

4:00 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Cornhole

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization
10:15 Morning Movement

10:45 Trivia and History

11:15 Lunchtime Layout

1:00 Outing on the Bus

1:30 Virtual Concert

4:15 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Evening Sing Along

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

9:30 Music Therapy with Cassadi

10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization
10:15 Morning Movement

10:45 Book Club

11:15 Lunchtime Layout

1:30 SUMMER CARNIVAL!

3:00 Hymns Sing Along Group

4:15 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Sweets & Stories

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization

10:15 Morning Movement

10:45 Board and Brain Games: Darts and Disco Music

11:15 Lunchtime Layout

1:15 PRESENTATION WITH PROFESSIONAL SPEAKER ROBIN
SHELGREN- "THE ISABELLA STEWART GARDNER MUSEUM
HEIST"

2:15 FLORAL ARRANGING WORKSHOP WITH FRESH
FLOWERS!

3:00 Old Hollywood Celebrity’s Spotlight

4:15 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Board Game Battle

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization

10:15 Morning Movement

10:45 Good News Group

11:15 Lunchtime Layout

1:15 One on One

2:00 Adult Coloring and Conversation

3:15 LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH SINGER KATHY
HANSON- Egis

4:15 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Evening Sing-a-Long

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

10:15 Morning Movement

10:45 Armchair Travel

11:15 Lunchtime Layout

1:15 Spiritual Stories

1:45 Craft Club

2:00 LET'S PLAY POOL IN THE PUB!- Everyone welcome!
2:30 Patio Poems and Puns

4:15 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Table Basketball

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

10:00 Scenic Drive on the Bus

11:30 Lunchtime Layout

1:30 BINGO

2:30 Movement Games: Beanbag Codebreaker
3:00 Saturday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE PART ONE
4:15 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Finish Lines Game

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

9:30 Daily Chronicle

10:00 Station Reset and Reorganization
10:30 Famous Funny Pages

11:00 Morning Movement

11:30 Lunchtime Layout

1:15 One on One

2:00 Reminiscing and Refreshments : Remember When
We Had To....

3:00 Sunday MUSICAL MOVIE MATINEE

4:00 Dinner Set Up

5:30 Cornhole

6:30 Relaxing with a Show

31

_'- .
4
%

MONTHLY CALENDAR

IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WIT]

HOUT NOTICE. PLEASE CHECK THE DAILY SHEETS.




